                           RELIABILITY PREDICTION PROGRAM VERSION 6.0                 Page: 1
                                                      CAPACITORS LIBRARY
                                          ELEKTRINDODAYA PAKARNUSA PT.
                                    System: CAP2   Des: CAPACITOR CERAMIC
               Environment: GROUND,FIXED     Temperature: 25 DEGREE CELCIUS
                                             Wednesday May 27, 1998  9:36 a.m.
Part Number Description
CDR10PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 10 pF
CDR12PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 12 pF
CDR15PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 15 pF
CDR18PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 18 pF
CDR20PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 20 pF
CDR22PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 22 pF
CDR27PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 27 pF
CDR30PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 30 pF
CDR33PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 33 pF
CDR39PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 39 pF
CDR47PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 47 pF
CDR51PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 51 pF
CDR56PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 56 pF
CDR68PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 68 pF
CDR82PF Capaciptor Ceramic Chip, 82 pF
CDR100PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 100 pF
CDR120PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 120 pF
CDR150PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 150 pF
CDR180PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 180 pF
CDR200PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 200 pF
CDR220PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 220 pF
CDR270PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 270 pF
CDR300PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 300 pF
CDR330PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 330 pF
CDR390PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 390 pF
CDR470PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 470 pF
CDR510PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 510 pF
CDR560PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 560 pF
CDR680PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 680 pF
CDR820PF Capacitor Ceramic Chip, 820 pF
CHR1NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 1 nF
CHR1N2F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar , 1.2 nF
CHR1N5F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 1.5 nF
CHR1N8F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar,  1.8 nF
CHR2NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 2 nF
CHR2N2F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 2.2 nF
CHR2N7F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 2.7 nF
CHR3NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 3 nF
CHR3N3F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 3.3 nF
CHR3N9F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 3.9 nF
CHR4N7F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 4.7 nF
CHR5N1F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 5.1 nF
CHR5N6F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 5.6 nF
CHR6N8F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 6.8 nF
CHR8N2F Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 8.2 nF
CHR10NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 10 nF
CHR12NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 12 nF
CHR15NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 15 nF
CHR18NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 18 nF
CHR20NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 20 nF
CHR22NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 22 nF
CHR27NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 27 nF
CHR30NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 30 nF
CHR33NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 33 nF
CHR39NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 39 nF
CHR47NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 47 nF
CHR51NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 51 nF
CHR56NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 56 nF
CHR68NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 68 nF
CHR82NF Capacitor Paper-Plastic, Mylar, 82 nF
                           RELIABILITY PREDICTION PROGRAM VERSION 6.0                 Page: 3
                                                      CAPACITORS LIBRARY
                                          ELEKTRINDODAYA PAKARNUSA PT.
                    System: CAP1   Des: CAPACITOR ELECTROLYTIC AL OXIDE
               Environment: GROUND,FIXED     Temperature: 25 DEGREE CELCIUS
                                             Wednesday May 27, 1998  9:35 a.m.
Part Number           Description
CU1UF20V         Capacitor, 1 uF, 20 Volt
CU1U2F20V       Capacitor, 1.2 uF, 20 Volt
CU1U5F20V        Capacitor, 1.5 uF, 20 Volt
CU1U8F20V        Capacitor, 1.8 uF, 20 Volt
CU2UF20V         Capacitor, 2 uF, 20 Volt
CU2U2F20V       Capacitor, 2.2 uF, 20 Volt
CU2U7F20V        Capacitor, 2.7 uF, 20 Volt
CU3UF20V         Capacitor, 3 uF, 20 Volt
CU3U3F20V       Capacitor, 3.3 uF, 20 Volt
CU3U9F20V        Capacitor, 3.9 uF, 20 Volt
CU4U7F20V        Capacitor, 4.7 uF, 20 Volt
CU5U1F20V                   Capacitor, 5.1 uF, 20 Volt
CU5U6F20V        Capacitor, 5.6 uF, 20 Volt
CU6U8F20V                   Capacitor, 6.8 uF, 20 Volt
CU8U2F20V               Capacitor, 8.2 uF, 20 Volt
CU10UF20V                   Capacitor, 10 uF, 20 Volt
CU12UF20V                   Capacitor, 12 uF, 20 Volt
CU15UF20V        Capacitor, 15 uF, 20 Volt
CU18UF20V        Capacitor, 18 uF, 20 Volt
CU20UF20V        Capacitor, 20 uF, 20 Volt
CU22UF20V        Capacitor, 22 uF, 20 Volt
CU27UF20V        Capacitor, 27 uF, 20 Volt
CU30UF20V        Capacitor, 30 uF, 20 Volt
CU12BH330UP      Capacitor, 33 uF, 20 Volt
CU39UF20V        Capacitor, 39 uF, 20 Volt
CU12BH470SP      Capacitor, 47 uF, 20 Volt
CU51UF20V        Capacitor, 51 uF, 20 Volt
CU56UF20V        Capacitor, 56 uF, 20 Volt
CU68UF20V        Capacitor, 68 uF, 20 Volt
CU12BH820SP      Capacitor, 82 uF, 20 Volt
CU12BH101UP      Capacitor, 100 uF, 20 Volt
CU12BH121UP      Capacitor, 120 uF, 20 Volt
CU12BH151SP      Capacitor, 150 uF, 20 Volt
CU180UF20V       Capacitor, 180 uF, 20 Volt
CU200UF20V       Capacitor, 200 uF, 20 Volt
CU12BH221SP      Capacitor, 220 uF, 20 Volt
CU270UF20V       Capacitor, 270 uF, 20 Volt
CU300UF20V       Capacitor, 300 uF, 20 Volt
CU12BH331SP      Capacitor, 330 uF, 20 Volt
CU12BH391SP      Capacitor, 390 uF, 20 Volt
CU470UF20V       Capacitor, 470 uF, 20 Volt
CU510UF20V       Capacitor, 510 uF, 20 Volt
CU560UF20V       Capacitor, 560 uF, 20 Volt
CU680UF20V       Capacitor, 680 uF, 20 Volt
CU820UF20V       Capacitor, 820 uF, 20 Volt
CU1000UF20V      Capacitor, 1000 uF, 20 Volt
M39018/03-0048M  Capacitor, 1200 uF, 20 Volt
CU1500UF20V      Capacitor, 1500 uF, 20 Volt
M39018/03-0049M  Capacitor, 1800 uF, 20 Volt
CU2000UF20V      Capacitor, 2000 uF, 20 Volt
M39018/03-0050M  Capacitor, 2200 uF, 20 Volt
CU2700UF20V      Capacitor, 2700 uF, 20 Volt
CU3000UF20V      Capacitor, 3000 uF, 20 Volt
CU3300UF20V      Capacitor, 3300 uF, 20 Volt
CU3900UF20V      Capacitor, 3900 uF, 20 Volt
CU4700UF20V     Capacitor, 4700 uF, 20 Volt
M39018/04-1071   Capacitor, 5100 uF, 20 Volt
CU5600UF20V      Capacitor, 5600 uF, 20 Volt
CU6800UF20V      Capacitor, 6800 uF, 20 Volt
CU8200UF20V      Capacitor, 8200 uF, 20 Volt
CU1UF50V         Capacitor, 1 uF, 50 Volt
CU1U2F50V        Capacitor, 1.2 uF, 50 Volt
CU1U5F50V        Capacitor, 1.5 uF, 50 Volt
CU1U8F50V        Capacitor, 1.8 uF, 50 Volt
CU2UF50V         Capacitor, 2 uF, 50 Volt
CU2U2F50V        Capacitor, 2.2 uF, 50 Volt
CU2U7F50V        Capacitor, 2.7 uF, 50 Volt
CU3UF50V         Capacitor, 3 uF, 50 Volt
CU3U3F50V        Capacitor, 3.3 uF, 50 Volt
CU3U9F50V        Capacitor, 3.9 uF, 50 Volt
CU4U7F50V        Capacitor, 4.7 uF, 50 Volt
CU5U1F50V        Capacitor, 5.1 uF, 50 Volt
CU5U6F50V        Capacitor, 5.6 uF, 50 Volt
CU14BJ6R8UN      Capacitor, 6.8 uF, 50 Volt
CU8U2F50V        Capacitor, 8.2 uF, 50 Volt
CU10UF50V       Capacitor, 10 uF, 50 Volt
CU12UF50V        Capacitor, 12 uF, 50 Volt
CU15UF50V        Capacitor, 15 uF, 50 Volt
CU18UF50V        Capacitor, 18 uF, 50 Volt
CU20UF50V        Capacitor, 20 uF, 50 Volt
CU12BJ220SP      Capacitor, 22 uF, 50 Volt
CU14BJ270SN    Capacitor, 27 uF, 50 Volt
CU30UF50V        Capacitor, 30 uF, 50 Volt
CU12BJ330SP     Capacitor, 33 uF, 50 Volt
CU39UF50V        Capacitor, 39 uF, 50 Volt
CU12BJ470SP      Capacitor, 47 uF, 50 Volt
CU51UF50V        Capacitor, 51 uF, 50 Volt
CU12BJ560SP     Capacitor, 56 uF, 50 Volt
CU12BJ680SP      Capacitor, 68 uF, 50 Volt
CU82UF50V       Capacitor, 82 uF, 50 Volt
CU12BJ101SP      Capacitor, 100 uF, 50 Volt
CU120UF50V       Capacitor, 120 uF, 50 Volt
CU12BJ151SP      Capacitor, 150 uF, 50 Volt
CU12BJ181SP      Capacitor, 180 uF, 50 Volt
CU200UF50V      Capacitor, 200 uF, 50 Volt
CU16BJ221SP      Capacitor, 220 uF, 50 Volt
CU270UF50V     Capacitor, 270 uF, 50 Volt
CU300UF50V       Capacitor, 300 uF, 50 Volt
CU16BJ331SP      Capacitor, 330 uF, 50 Volt
CU390UF50V       Capacitor, 390 uF, 50 Volt
CU16BJ471SP     Capacitor, 470 uF, 50 Volt
CU510UF50V       Capacitor, 510 uF, 50 Volt
CU560UF50V      Capacitor, 560 uF, 50 Volt
CU16BJ681SP      Capacitor, 680 uF, 50 Volt
CU820UF50V     Capacitor, 820 uF, 50 Volt
CU17BJ102UP      Capacitor, 1000 uF, 50 Volt
CU1200UF50V      Capacitor, 1200 uF, 50 Volt
CU17BJ152UP      Capacitor, 1500 uF, 50 Volt
CU17BJ182UP    Capacitor, 1800 uF, 50 Volt
CU2000UF50V      Capacitor, 2000 uF, 50 Volt
M39018/04-2146M  Capacitor, 2200 uF, 50 Volt
CU2700UF50V     Capacitor, 2700 uF, 50 Volt
CU3000UF50V      Capacitor, 3000 uF, 50 Volt
M39018/04-2148M  Capacitor, 3300 uF, 50 Volt
CU3900UF50V     Capacitor, 3900 uF, 50 Volt
M39018/04-2150M  Capacitor, 4700 uF, 50 Volt
M39018/04-1151   Capacitor, 5100 uF, 50 Volt
CU5600UF50V      Capacitor, 5600 uF, 50 Volt
M39018/05-0035   Capacitor, 6800 uF, 50 Volt
CU8200UF50V     Capacitor, 8200 uF, 50 Volt